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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE BEJA 2016 17/Época de

24-AGOSTO-2016

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

1ªFASE - SÉRIE "A"

BEJA

MOURA

PIAS

BEJA

VIDIGUEIRA

VILA NOVA S BENTO

SERPA

COMPL. DESP. FERNANDO MAMEDE CAMPO 2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

COMPLEXO DESPORTIVO DO MAC - CAMPO Nº.2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

PARQUE DESPORTIVO 1º DE MAIO (RELVADO)

COMPL. DESP. FERNANDO MAMEDE CAMPO 2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL DE VIDIGUEIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

PARQUE DESPORTIVO VILA NOVA S BENTO (RELVADO)

COMPLEXO DESPORTIVO 25 DE ABRIL (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

DESPERTAR SPORTING CLUBE  (430)

MOURA ATLETICO CLUBE  (872)

PIENSE SPORTING CLUBE  (891)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO BEJA  (250)

CLUBE FUTEBOL VASCO GAMA (BEJA)  (381)

CLUBE ATLETICO ALDENOVENSE  (217)

FUTEBOL CLUBE SERPA  (541)

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

..........

CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DE INICIADOS

(4320)

(3703)

(2787)

(4320)

(4132)

(1609)

(3586)


